

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8940/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 14/07/2009 in  
458/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

CRLRA No.

SURENDRAPAL SINGH CHAWLA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail

Date: 16/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.T.Ananthraman, Adv.for  
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.A. Raichura,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

We are informed that the petitioner has paid the  
amount which he was liable to pay and it has been accepted  
by respondent No.2-complainant.

In these circumstances, we grant bail to the  
petitioner to the satisfaction of the trial Court.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master